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2018 St. Nicholas SCM Invitational - 12/2/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 25

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Georgia Masters Killer Whales 815Georgia Masters Killer Whales

 2 Atlanta Water Jocks 634Atlanta Water Jocks

 3 Windy Hill Athletic Club Maste 493Windy Hill Athletic Club Maste

 4 Uc45 385Uc45

 5 Northwest YMCA Grey Fins 377Northwest YMCA Grey Fins

 6 Swim Atlanta Masters 214Swim Atlanta Masters

 7 Stingrays Masters 176Stingrays Masters

 8 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 137North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 9 Georgia Masters 105Georgia Masters

 10 Athletes Without Limits 94Athletes Without Limits

 11 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc 89Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc

 12 Sumter YMCA Swordfish Masters 88Sumter YMCA Swordfish Masters

 13 Southside Seals 83Southside Seals

 14 Colorado Masters Swimming 80Colorado Masters Swimming

 15 Columbus Aquatic Club 71Columbus Aquatic Club

 16 Palm Beach Masters 69Palm Beach Masters

 17 Athens Bulldog Swim Club 61Athens Bulldog Swim Club

 18 Atlanta Rainbow Trout 60Atlanta Rainbow Trout

 18 Auburn Master Swimmers 60Auburn Master Swimmers
 4,091.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Atlanta Rainbow Trout 883Atlanta Rainbow Trout

 2 Georgia Masters Killer Whales 832Georgia Masters Killer Whales

 3 Windy Hill Athletic Club Maste 535Windy Hill Athletic Club Maste

 4 Uc45 460Uc45

 5 Swim Atlanta Masters 327Swim Atlanta Masters

 6 Atlanta Water Jocks 310Atlanta Water Jocks

 7 Athens Bulldog Swim Club 188Athens Bulldog Swim Club

 8 Athletes Without Limits 160Athletes Without Limits

 9 Stingrays Masters 127Stingrays Masters

 10 Dynamo Swim Club Masters 97Dynamo Swim Club Masters

 11 Andrew and Walter Young YMCA M 92Andrew and Walter Young YMCA M

 12 Northwest YMCA Grey Fins 86Northwest YMCA Grey Fins

 13 Sarasota YMCA Sharks Masters 80Sarasota YMCA Sharks Masters

 14 Uc14 - Unattached Florida 77Uc14 - Unattached Florida

 15 Georgia Masters 70Georgia Masters

 15 Great White Shark Aquatics 70Great White Shark Aquatics

 17 Fina 57Fina

 18 Auburn Master Swimmers 54Auburn Master Swimmers

 19 Agua Masters 44Agua Masters
 4,549.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points
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2018 St. Nicholas SCM Invitational - 12/2/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 25

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Georgia Masters Killer Whales 1,727Georgia Masters Killer Whales

 2 Windy Hill Athletic Club Maste 1,094Windy Hill Athletic Club Maste

 3 Atlanta Rainbow Trout 1,023Atlanta Rainbow Trout

 4 Atlanta Water Jocks 944Atlanta Water Jocks

 5 Uc45 845Uc45

 6 Swim Atlanta Masters 581Swim Atlanta Masters

 7 Northwest YMCA Grey Fins 463Northwest YMCA Grey Fins

 8 Stingrays Masters 337Stingrays Masters

 9 Athletes Without Limits 254Athletes Without Limits

 10 Athens Bulldog Swim Club 249Athens Bulldog Swim Club

 11 Georgia Masters 175Georgia Masters

 12 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 137North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 13 Auburn Master Swimmers 114Auburn Master Swimmers

 14 Dynamo Swim Club Masters 97Dynamo Swim Club Masters

 15 Andrew and Walter Young YMCA M 92Andrew and Walter Young YMCA M

 16 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc 89Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc

 17 Sumter YMCA Swordfish Masters 88Sumter YMCA Swordfish Masters

 18 Southside Seals 83Southside Seals

 19 Colorado Masters Swimming 80Colorado Masters Swimming

 19 Sarasota YMCA Sharks Masters 80Sarasota YMCA Sharks Masters

 21 Uc14 - Unattached Florida 77Uc14 - Unattached Florida

 22 Columbus Aquatic Club 71Columbus Aquatic Club

 23 Great White Shark Aquatics 70Great White Shark Aquatics

 24 Palm Beach Masters 69Palm Beach Masters

 25 Fina 57Fina

 26 Agua Masters 44Agua Masters
 8,940.00Total

Ed
Highlight
Combined Team Scores


